
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  Erkelenzer … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 2 4 7 5 10

26

0
14
24

2
16
26

5
17

6
18

8
20

10
21

Auszeit

8:11
20:21

Ende
15:01

B  WSV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 5 23 19 8 3

24

╳
12
22

1
13
24

2
15

5
17

9
18

11
21

Auszeit

12:13
18:19

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:04

B  WSV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 8 3 19 5 23

19

3
15

6
18

7
19

9 10 13 Auszeit

7:8
7:13

Ende
15:28

A  Erkelenzer … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 12 3 4 7 5

25

╳
22

2
23

5
24

16
25

19 21
Auszeit

23:18

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 2 wU18
Frauen

B  Würselener SV vs. Erkelenzer VV A

Spiel 33 14.12.2025 14:00 Uhr

Karl-Fischer-Sporthalle
41812 Erkelenz
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B  WSV 7/14

3 ★ Moll, Magdalena X
5 Wallmann, Diana X
8 Hammouch, Iman X

17 Zielke, Chiara X

19 Wilden, Nina X
20 Civelek, Rana X
23 Bischof, Linnea X

B  Libero

20 Civelek, Rana X

B  Offizielle

T Pretzer, Tristan
CT Assi, Zahra E

C

A  Erkelenzer … 9/14

2 Onat, Aylin X

3 Steufmehl, Lilou X
4 ★ Becker, Heidi X
5 Haziri, Alisa X
7 Klimkeit, Kira X

8 Lengersdorf, Maxine
10 Hunecke, Paula X
12 Exner, Greta X
15 Bömer, Mara X

A  Libero

15 Bömer, Mara X

A  Offizielle

T Ritz, Rudi
CT Klimkeit, Sonja
SC Bömer, Andreas E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  WSV Erkelenzer … A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 24 1 61 26 1 0 2
2 0 0 19 2 24 25 1 0 1

3

4 0 0 43 85 51 2 0 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:28 Dauer: 1:28

Sieger: Erkelenzer VV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Da Silva Freitas, Thais 1

2 Sommerfeld, Maya 2

Schr. Neumann, Ruth
Assist. Schulz, Katerina
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